
TRIATHLONOWA ÓSEMKA
Organizator: MCL SPORT
Data: 2019-08-25
Miejsce: Frombork
Dystans: 88.8 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów brutto.

TRIATHLONOWA ÓSEMKA, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Pływanie

0.8km
T1 Rower

79.9km
T2 Bieg

7.9km
Netto Brutto

             
1 WYDARTY EMIL 806 ELKAPITANO.PL GDAŃSK POL OPEN 1 M 1 00:17:04 (3) 00:00:53 02:13:06 (2) 00:01:03 00:35:32 (1) 03:07:38.65 03:07:38.65
2 BLUJ MIKOŁAJ 802 GDAŃSK POL OPEN 2 M 2 00:17:06 (4) 00:01:44 02:20:23 (3) 00:01:09 00:38:30 (2) 03:18:52.75 03:18:52.75
3 WASIAK TOMASZ 805 WANIEWSKI COACHING ELBLAG POL OPEN 3 M 3 00:18:30 (5) 00:01:38 02:36:36 (4) 00:01:08 00:41:43 (3) 03:39:35.15 03:39:35.15
4 BLUJ ROMAN 803 VO2MAX MTB TEAM GDYNIA POL OPEN 4 M 4 00:22:29 (6) 00:02:14 02:41:29 (5) 00:01:19 00:43:38 (5) 03:51:09.05 03:51:09.05
5 LEO MICHAŁ 804 GDYNIA POL OPEN 5 M 5 00:27:06 (7) 00:01:57 02:41:41 (6) 00:01:20 00:42:27 (4) 03:54:31.90 03:54:31.90
6 BARTEL ANITA 801 TORUS GDAŃSK POL OPEN 6 K 1 00:15:57 (2) 00:01:48 03:06:10 (7) 00:01:54 00:46:27 (6) 04:12:16.85 04:12:16.85

ZAWISTOWSKI MICHAŁ 807 SNT SULMIN POL OPEN 00:14:55 DNF
(1)

00:01:00 02:10:29 (1) 00:01:24 00:00:00 () DNF DNF
               

0 WYDARTY EMIL 806 ELKAPITANO.PL GDAŃSK POL OPEN 1 M 1 00:17:04 00:00:53 02:13:06 00:01:03 00:35:32 03:07:38.65 03:07:38.65
1 BLUJ MIKOŁAJ 802 GDAŃSK POL OPEN 2 M 2 00:17:06 00:01:44 02:20:23 00:01:09 00:38:30 03:18:52.75 03:18:52.75
2 WASIAK TOMASZ 805 WANIEWSKI COACHING ELBLAG POL OPEN 3 M 3 00:18:30 00:01:38 02:36:36 00:01:08 00:41:43 03:39:35.15 03:39:35.15
3 BLUJ ROMAN 803 VO2MAX MTB TEAM GDYNIA POL OPEN 4 M 4 00:22:29 00:02:14 02:41:29 00:01:19 00:43:38 03:51:09.05 03:51:09.05
4 LEO MICHAŁ 804 GDYNIA POL OPEN 5 M 5 00:27:06 00:01:57 02:41:41 00:01:20 00:42:27 03:54:31.90 03:54:31.90
5 BARTEL ANITA 801 TORUS GDAŃSK POL OPEN 6 K 1 00:15:57 00:01:48 03:06:10 00:01:54 00:46:27 04:12:16.85 04:12:16.85

ZAWISTOWSKI MICHAŁ 807 SNT SULMIN POL OPEN 00:14:55 DNF 00:01:00 02:10:29 00:01:24 00:00:00 DNF DNF

TRIATHLONOWA ÓSEMKA, OPEN - K
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Pływanie

0.8km
T1 Rower

79.9km
T2 Bieg

7.9km
Netto Brutto

             
1 BARTEL ANITA 801 TORUS GDAŃSK POL OPEN 6 K 1 00:15:57 00:01:48 03:06:10 00:01:54 00:46:27 04:12:16.85 04:12:16.85

TRIATHLONOWA ÓSEMKA, OPEN - M
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Pływanie

0.8km
T1 Rower

79.9km
T2 Bieg

7.9km
Netto Brutto

             
1 WYDARTY EMIL 806 ELKAPITANO.PL GDAŃSK POL OPEN 1 M 1 00:17:04 00:00:53 02:13:06 00:01:03 00:35:32 03:07:38.65 03:07:38.65
2 BLUJ MIKOŁAJ 802 GDAŃSK POL OPEN 2 M 2 00:17:06 00:01:44 02:20:23 00:01:09 00:38:30 03:18:52.75 03:18:52.75
3 WASIAK TOMASZ 805 WANIEWSKI COACHING ELBLAG POL OPEN 3 M 3 00:18:30 00:01:38 02:36:36 00:01:08 00:41:43 03:39:35.15 03:39:35.15
4 BLUJ ROMAN 803 VO2MAX MTB TEAM GDYNIA POL OPEN 4 M 4 00:22:29 00:02:14 02:41:29 00:01:19 00:43:38 03:51:09.05 03:51:09.05
5 LEO MICHAŁ 804 GDYNIA POL OPEN 5 M 5 00:27:06 00:01:57 02:41:41 00:01:20 00:42:27 03:54:31.90 03:54:31.90

ZAWISTOWSKI MICHAŁ 807 SNT SULMIN POL OPEN 00:14:55 DNF 00:01:00 02:10:29 00:01:24 00:00:00 DNF DNF
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